

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 434 OF 2005

PRADEEP KUMAR

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

UNION ADMINISTRATION, CHANDIGARH

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T., permission to file additional documents and office report)

Date: 01/05/2006 This Appeal was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

For Appellant(s) Mr. K.T.S. Tulsi, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Kamini Jaiswal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List in the month of July, 2006.

[Charanjeet Kaur]

Court Master

[Om Prakash]

Court Master

Note : The matter is listed as It. 103 before Ct. No. 4 on 2/5/2006.