

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 434 OF 2005

PRADEEP KUMAR

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

UNION ADMINISTRATION, CHANDIGARH

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T., permission to file additional documents and office report)

Date: 11/07/2006 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

For Appellant(s) Mr. K.T.S. Tulsi, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Kamini Jaiswal, Adv.

Mrs. Shomila Bakshi, Adv.

Mrs. Rani Mishra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

After hearing learned counsel for the parties, the Court reserved its judgment.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
kash]

Court Master

[Om Pra

Court M

aster

Original record is sent with Paper Book.

Book Referred :

1. 1989 Supp. (2) SCC 672